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5
16:15

2100 m
 

Autostart

1:A PRIS 312 828, 2100 A
4-åriga högst Euro 74.500. Pris: Euro 27900 - 15500 - 8680 - 4960 - 3100 - 1240 - 620 

1
2100

Lord Du Bassin
4j. br H (Royal Dream - Falentina Du Gite)

Trainer: L.CL Abrivard
Besitzer: J. Rattina

A Abrivard

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    145.762 2024: 6 Starts - 3 Siege - 1 Platz    548.851694.614
02.02 Vincennes 2 15,1 2700B 9,7 Abrivard Lezzo Fighter, Lord Du Bassin, Lutin Jaba
07.12 Vincennes 1 12,8 2100A 5,0 Abrivard Lord Du Bassin, Loustic De Salomax, Lindst
14.11 Vincennes 4 16,1 2700B 9,4 Abrivard Le Billet Vert, Lover Still, Lasko Des Brouss
29.10 Vincennes 1 14,6 2100A 2,2 Abrivard Lord Du Bassin, Lucky Love, Leonardo Du 
19.10 Enghien dis 2150A 4,7 Abrivard Live To Tell, L'amiral GAGNANT, LED ZEP 

2 Love Glycines
4j. br W (Feliciano - Elfette)

Trainer: F Nivard
Besitzer: Ecurie Des CHARMES

F Nivard

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    6.951 2024: 12 Starts - 2 Siege - 5 Plätze    719.786726.738
26.01 Vincennes 7 15,2 2700B 10,4 Raffin Lord Delo, Lord Du Gers, Lutin Venesi
21.12 Vincennes 7 13,2 2175B 9,5 Raffin Lissandro, Lewis River, Leader d'aimte
30.11 Vincennes 2 15,0 2700B 4,9 Nivard Lord Delo, Love Glycines, Lutin Venesi
03.11 Frankrike 3 16,9 2875B Nivard
13.10 Frankrike 5 15,9 2725B Nivard

3 Lover Sixty One
4j. br H (Follow You - Delfinia Jet)

Trainer: J.ET Le Bec
Besitzer: Karim AYOUAZ

P.PH Ploquin

2024: 10 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    395.240 2023: 4 Starts - 2 Siege - 0 Plätze    264.054659.295
12.12 Vincennes dis 2700B 13,9 Thomain Le Billet Vert, Lord Delo, Lewis River
01.12 Vincennes 4 14,8 2850B 49,0 Thomain L'as Desbois, Largo De Castelle, Leader d'a
03.11 Frankrike 4 16,9 2875B Thomain
13.10 Frankrike 1 16,3 2700B Thomain
22.09 Vincennes 5 15,9 2700B 64,7 Thomain Lynyrd Skynyrd, Lipton Latal, Lamont Du Do

4 Lutin Venesi
4j. br W (Enino Du Pommereux - Action Venes

Trainer: S Roger
Besitzer: N. Lolic

A Collette

2025: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    143.968 2024: 9 Starts - 2 Siege - 3 Plätze    570.043777.082
26.01 Vincennes 3 14,3 2700B 22,6 Thomain Lord Delo, Lord Du Gers, Lutin Venesi
19.01 Vincennes 4 11,9 2100A 22,2 Collette Last Man, Loic Baron, Lorenzo De Chenu
12.12 Vincennes 5 14,2 2700B 28,4 Collette Le Billet Vert, Lord Delo, Lewis River
30.11 Vincennes 3 15,1 2700B 23,2 Collette Lord Delo, Love Glycines, Lutin Venesi
08.11 Vincennes dis 2175B 17,0 Collette Lissandro, Lewis River, Lamont Du Douet

5 Lamie Du Mesnil
4j. br S (Bilibili - Amie d'occagnes)

Trainer: Y Docquin
Besitzer: Y. Docquin

A Barrier

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    97.324 2024: 10 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    501.871756.339
26.01 Vincennes 3 13,3 2700B 26,8 Barrier Lara Croft, Luminous Star, Lamie Du Mesnil
22.12 Vincennes 6 13,7 2175B 11,9 Barrier Leda Mesloise, Lara Du Goutier, Lara Croft
13.12 Vincennes 4 15,2 2700B 20,5 Barrier Lettre d'amour, Lerika Du Chene, Luminous 
02.12 Vincennes 5 14,4 2700B 91,2 Barrier Lady Dada, Laurelina, Leda Mesloise
09.11 Vincennes unpl 2175B 91,9 Bonne Lovely Du Vallon, La Vie A Deux, Lamatta

6 Lolita Bourbon
4j.  S (Orlando Vici - Scala Bourbon)

Trainer: J.PH Monclin
Besitzer: Y. ENGELKE

E Raffin

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    46.644 2024: 8 Starts - 3 Siege - 2 Plätze    628.012674.656
20.01 Vincennes 4 13,4 2100A 8,4 Raffin Ludivine, Lagune Piya, La Vista Haufor
22.12 Vincennes 7 13,8 2175B 11,8 Monclin Leda Mesloise, Lara Du Goutier, Lara Croft
13.12 Vincennes 6 15,3 2700B 3,5 Raffin Lettre d'amour, Lerika Du Chene, Luminous 
09.11 Vincennes 4 13,0 2175B 5,6 Raffin Lovely Du Vallon, La Vie A Deux, Lamatta
04.08 Enghien 1 16,4 2875B 3,6 Raffin Lolita Bourbon, Louisiane Kat, Laika Des M

7 Lutin Jaba
4j. br H (Excellent - Destinee Jaba)

Trainer: N Bazire
Besitzer: G. BAZIRE

J.M Bazire

2025: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    174.915 2024: 9 Starts - 3 Siege - 2 Plätze    488.584663.499
02.02 Vincennes 3 15,1 2700B 3,8 Bazire Lezzo Fighter, Lord Du Bassin, Lutin Jaba
19.01 Vincennes 6 12,3 2100A 2,9 Bazire Last Man, Loic Baron, Lorenzo De Chenu
10.01 Vincennes 3 14,1 2175B 2,3 Bazire Lover Man, Lotus Griff, Lutin Jaba
13.12 Vincennes 1 12,7 2175B 2,4 Bazire Lutin Jaba, Ludo Paroyo, L'amiral Gagnant
19.11 Vincennes 3 13,9 2100A 2,8 Bazire L'espoir, Linaro, Lutin Jaba

8 Loulou Des Oubeaux
4j. br W (Coup De Poker - Uranie De Reals)

Trainer: Et Lefranc
Besitzer: Ecurie Etienne LEFRANC

D Thomain

2025: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    158.096 2024: 13 Starts - 2 Siege - 2 Plätze    499.572657.669
09.02 Vincennes 2 13,4 2175B 27,0 Thomain Lorenzo Berry, Loulou Des Oubeaux, L'amir
10.01 Vincennes 5 14,3 2175B 18,3 Thomain Lover Man, Lotus Griff, Lutin Jaba
29.12 Vincennes 4 14,5 2700B 35,1 Rochard Lord Du Gers, Last Man, Loustic De Saloma
04.12 Vincennes 1 15,2 2200B 11,4 Thomain Loulou Des Oubeaux, Look Peji, Lucky Love
19.11 Vincennes 4 14,1 2100A 25,7 Thomain L'espoir, Linaro, Lutin Jaba

9 Lagune Piya
4j. br S (Face Time Bourbon - Destinee Piya)

Trainer: L.CL Abrivard
Besitzer: N. VIEL-PIERRE

Leo Abrivard

2025: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    157.423 2024: 8 Starts - 3 Siege - 1 Platz    598.803756.227
20.01 Vincennes 2 13,2 2100A 19,2 Abrivard Ludivine, Lagune Piya, La Vista Haufor
11.01 Vincennes 6 12,9 2175B 37,0 Abrivard LAUREATE DRY, LUTELLIA MONNERIE, L
13.12 Vincennes U 15,6 2700B 16,5 Abrivard Lettre d'amour, Lerika Du Chene, Luminous 
23.11 Vincennes 7 15,2 2700B 16,5 Abrivard La Vie A Deux, La Star Roc, Little Wings
06.11 Frankrike U 16,5 3000B 92,5 Duveau Light My Fire, Lucky Lumalo, Love Glory

10 Libre Penseur Meek
4j. br W (Uzo Josselyn - Austine Des Ondes)

Trainer: Th Barassin
Besitzer: Johann LOUTREUIL

L Gelormini

2024: 11 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    329.759 2023: 4 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    124.010453.769
03.11 Frankrike dis 2875B Gelormini
20.10 Frankrike 2 15,3 2550B Barassin
11.10 Vincennes 4 13,5 2100A 21,8 Barassin Olivia W.Boko, FIDELIS DANCE, FUNKY R
04.10 Vincennes dis 2100A 21,1 Barassin Lewis River, Lord Des Fanes, Loic Baron
17.09 Vincennes 2 13,7 2100A 63,6 Barassin Ledzep, Libre Penseur Meek, Loic Baron

11 Laurelina
4j. br S (Prince d'espace - Coralina)

Trainer: St Meunier
Besitzer: M. Komorowski

A Rebeche

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 2024: 15 Starts - 0 Siege - 5 Plätze    597.177652.903
26.01 Vincennes U 14,6 2700B 136,1 Rebeche Lara Croft, Luminous Star, Lamie Du Mesnil
22.12 Vincennes U 13,9 2175B 17,2 Rebeche Leda Mesloise, Lara Du Goutier, Lara Croft
13.12 Vincennes 5 15,3 2700B 17,8 Rebeche Lettre d'amour, Lerika Du Chene, Luminous 
02.12 Vincennes 2 14,2 2700B 66,3 Rebeche Lady Dada, Laurelina, Leda Mesloise
09.11 Vincennes 8 13,3 2175B 116,2 Rebeche Lovely Du Vallon, La Vie A Deux, Lamatta

12 Lancier Du Goutier
4j. br H (Ready Cash - Elissi James)

Trainer: Th Duvaldestin
Besitzer: Ecurie SAINT MARTIN

C Mesnil

2024: 6 Starts - 4 Siege - 0 Plätze    605.475605.475
30.08 Vincennes 1 14,8 2850B 1,8 Duvaldestin Lancier Du Goutier, Lord Dairpet, Lissandro
17.07 Enghien 1 15,8 2875B 3,3 Duvaldestin Lancier Du Goutier, Lariano, Lutin Venesi
12.06 Frankrike 1 17,3 2700A Duvaldestin
30.05 Frankrike dis 2875B Duvaldestin
27.04 Frankrike dis 2450B 2,3 Duvaldestin Little Black Mo, Lewis De Ginai, Loving Star

Ergebnis: Quoten:


